AunctaHuna 16
07.02.2026

Manbunkmn, 50m battepdnsii

14 - 18 net
3asiBOYHbIN MPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nms

14 - 15 net

AYNbMYXAMETOB Kapum
KAPbIMOB Anmva3s
VMBPATVIMOB ApTem
NNIEBALLOB Martseii
MATPYLLEB 3axap
MNBAHOB marseli
KYTY30B KnumeHTuin
TMHUATYNININH Amunp
NCAN Uropb

10 WEPBUWHWH Wnbsa

11 CTYIMNWH PomaH

12 MONbLUAKOB Tumodbeti
13 BAJIVEB Huss

14 HEBMATYNNVH YcmaH
15 XAMUAYNNWH Ackap
16 KAYAEB Kupwunn

17 KPABYEHKO Tumocheli
18 CTEWEHKO CeméHn

19 EPbIWOB Tumyp

20 OAHWIOB Tumyp

21 WMNYHOB ApTém

22 YIPHOMOB CemeH

23 MATEPEHYYK Martseii
24 LWAMNOBANOB Hukonai
25 BANALLOB fAeHnc

26 XXEPHAKOB Cepreii
27 CEPTEEB AHgpeii

28 BEPIEP AnekcaHgp
29 PEWETHAK Tumodeli
30 TAJIMAXMETOB [faHuc
31 CATIWH Erop

32 BOJIOKUTUH AHgpeii
33 AKOB/EB Tumodeii
34 XAMIAH famup

35 MAPTBIHOB CrenaH
36 K/IMMOB ApceHuii

37 CKOTWH PomaH

38 ACKAPOB Mapcensb
39 YYMAKOB Makcum

40 CKYPWOWH neb

O©CoO~NOOULA,WNPRF

16 - 18 net

1 CHArAEB Anekceil
2 TEPEXOB MaBen
3 MYNbANAPOB Tumyp
4 KOPHEB Apkagwii
5 TAJIMMOB Aptyp
6 30J/10TOB EBreHuii
7 YPCY Hukuta

8 TAPUIMOB PussaH
9 LWAPUMNOB Ammagu
0 MOPEB AHgpeii

r/p

2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

2009
2009
2008
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009

I
I
I
I
n
I
n
I
I
I
I
I
n
I
I
I
I
I
I
n
I
n
n
n
n
n
n
[tOH.
I1toH.

KMC
KMC
KMC

KomaHpa

"AK bype" KasaHb

LN "MY CHAMPS" KazaHb
"AK bype" KasaHb

CL LLCKA OgmHL0BO
CLUOP Mowkap-Ona
CLLOP Mowkap-Ona

"AK bype" KasaHb

CLU "Tonauun" Tronaum

CL LLCKA OgmHL0BO

N "MY CHAMPS" Ka3aHb
"AKk bype" KasaHb

AHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Echpemon
"AK bype" KasaHb
KasaHckoe CBY KasaHb
CLUOP "Aenbta" KazaHb
CK "HentyH" Banawmxa
CLU LLICKA OaunHuoBo
CK"HentyH" Banawmxa
CLU Ne7 HwxHekamck
CLUOP "Aenbta" KasaHb
CLUOP Mowkap-Ona

®CK "CT3" Nonesckoii
CLUOP Nel KypraH

CLlU LLICKA OaunHuoBO

CLU "Cokon" Capanyn

CLU "Cokon" Capanyn
CLUOP Mowkap-Ona
MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa
CLU "ATom" 3apeuHsblii

"Ak Bype" KasaHb

CLU Ne7 HwxHekamck

®CK "CT3" NoneBckoit

CK BOCBO/, CaHkTt-IMeTtepbypr
CK "HentyH" Banawmxa
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn

CLU Ne7 HwxHekamck

UM "MneiBm nerko" Camapa
CLUOP "AenbTta" KasaHb
LUM "YemnuoH" Tyna

CK "HentyH" Banawmxa

CLU LLICKA OanHuoBo
Ka3aHckoe CBY KasaHb

LN "MY CHAMPS" KazaHb
MmMHa3una Nel79 KasaHb

"AKk Bype" Ka3aHb

AHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Echpemon
CK "HenTtyH" Banawmxa

"Ak Bype" KasaHb

"AK bype" KasaHb

AHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Echpemon

3anaBoOYHOE Bpems

TATP
TATP
TATP
MO
M3
M3
TATP
TATP

TATP
TATP
YN

TATP
TATP
TATP

MO
MO
TATP
TATP
M3
CBP[
KYPI
MO
il
il
M3
MOC
CBP[,
TATP
TATP
CBP[
cnb
MO
YAM
TATP
CMP
TATP
YN
MO

MO
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
YN
MO
TATP
TATP
YN

27.50
27.80
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.70
28.78
29.00
29.00
29.50
29.64
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.50
30.50
30.50
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.20
31.70
31.80
32.00
32.00
32.10
32.40
32.50
33.00
33.00
34.50
35.00
35.00
36.00
37.50
38.00
38.00
42.00

26.10
26.20
26.90
27.00
27.21
27.27
27.31
27.50
27.50
28.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

¥ / “ SN
TEXHOJIOFHNA .

CIIOPTA

28.01.2026 12:03 - CtpaHuya 1

' MADWA|
W WKONATABAHYA e



OuctaHuma 16, Manbunkm, 50m Battepdnsi

11 BACWNbEB WVBaH

12 [A3HOBYYK Mnbs

13 ronomMngoB ApceHuii
14 3VHYEHKO faHuun
15 ®EJOPOB Anekceit
16 XBWKO30OB Matsei

17 XAKNMOB Hukuta

18 MYPbITVH ApTém

19 KOSbIPEHKO EBreHuii
20 WIHATOB ®epnop

21 TAH®UIOB Makcum
22 MUWIYHOB Apocnas
23 YBAEB Anma3s

24 YYNOB Bagum

25 WEMAKWH Bnagucnas
26 AHJOPEEB ApceHwuii
27 XAPUNTOHOB Erop

28 XAKMMOB ApceH

2010
2008
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

[OH.

[tOH.
[tOH.

[OH.

[tOH.
[tOH.
[tOH.

CLUOP "HOM" Mocksa
CK"HenTtyH" Banawwmxa

AHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Echpemon
CLlU LLICKA OaunHuoBO

CLlU LUCKA OavnHuoBo
CK"HentyH" Banawwuxa

®CK "CT3" Nonesckoii

CLU Bonrorpag,

LM "Manaxut" EkatepunHbypr

LM "YemnuoH" Tyna

"Fitness Plaza" SHUM TEAM CIN6
LUM "YemnuoH" Tyna

CLUOP Mowkap-Ona

"Fitness Plaza" SHUM TEAM CI16
CK"HentyH" Banawmxa

LM "YemnuoH" Tyna

CK BOCBO/ CaHkTt-IMeTepbypr
"Bionica Swim" Ka3saHb

MOC 28.00
MO 28.00
TYN 28.01
MO 29.00
MO 29.00
MO 29.00
CBP/ 30.00
BT 31.00
CBP/ 31.00
TYN 31.00
crne 31.22
YN 32.00
M3 32.21
crs 32.40
MO 33.00
TYN 33.00
crne 35.00
TATP 45.50

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

TEXHOJIOTNS

CIIOPTA

WKONATNABAHIWA

_ MADWAVE

28.01.2026 12:03 - CtpaHuya 2

\> T/

=S|
MADWAVE

anep

O —7



