

/

14 - 15

1	2011		"	"		27.50
2	2012		"	"	"MY CHAMPS"	27.80
3	2012		"	"		28.00
4	2012	-				28.00
5	2011	-			-	28.00
6	2011				-	28.00
7	2012		"	"		28.70
8	2011		"	"		28.78
9	2011	-				29.00
10	2011			"	"MY CHAMPS"	29.00
11	2011	-	"	"		29.50
12	2012			6 "	"	29.64
13	2011		"	"		30.00
14	2012					30.00
15	2012			"	"	30.00
16	2011		"	"		30.50
17	2011	-				30.50
18	2011		"	"		30.50
19	2012			7		31.00
20	2011			"	"	31.00
21	2012	-				31.00
22	2011			"	"	31.00
23	2012		C	1		31.20
24	2012					31.70
25	2011			"	"	31.80
26	2011			"	"	32.00
27	2011				-	32.00
28	2011			"	"	32.10
29	2011			"	"	32.40
30	2012			"	"	32.50
31	2012			7		33.00
32	2012			"	"	33.00
33	2011				-	34.50
34	2011			"	"	35.00
35	2011			"	"	35.00
36	2012			7		36.00
37	2011			"	"	37.50
38	2012			"	"	38.00
39	2012	-		"	"	38.00
40	2011			"	"	42.00

16 - 18

1	2009					26.10
2	2009					26.20
3	2008			"MY CHAMPS"		26.90
4	2009	-		179		27.00
5	2010	-	"	"		27.21
6	2010	-		6 "	"	27.27
7	2009	-	"	"		27.31
8	2010	-	"	"		27.50
9	2010	-	"	"		27.50
10	2009			6 "	"	28.00

16, , 50m

11	2010		"	"	28.00
12	2008		"	"	28.00
13	2010		6 "	"	28.01
14	2009				29.00
15	2009				29.00
16	2009		"	"	29.00
17	2010		"	"	30.00
18	2010				31.00
19	2008	.	"	"	31.00
20	2008		"	"	31.00
21	2010	.	"Fitness Plaza"	SHUM TEAM	31.22
22	2010	.	"	"	32.00
23	2010		-		32.21
24	2009	.	"Fitness Plaza"	SHUM TEAM	32.40
25	2010	.	"	"	33.00
26	2010	.	"	"	33.00
27	2010	.	-		35.00
28	2010	.	"Bionica Swim"		45.50